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158. PARK CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 SC	 LE	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 350	 350	 350	 350	 1-1-1	 Mix It Up, Todd Miles for Ceil & Kenny Wheeler
2	 984	 813	 813	 813	 2-2-6	 Little Black Dress, Allison Deardorff for Sandy Gallagher
3	 1143	 460	 1143	 1143	 3-3-4	 She’s Epic, Sheri Brandl for Greg & Deborah Lurvey
4	 1455	 1143	 460	 460	 3-4-9	 Tefnut, Betsy Boone for Ellen Messinger
5	 1251	 654	 1455	 1455	 4-5-6	 CH Callaway’s Aperitif, Lauren Greenwald for Sherry Frankel 
6	 813	 1455	 1251	 1251	 5-6-8	 Slamcracker, David Cater for Reindance Stables LLC
7	 315	 954	 654	 654	 5-7-X	 Creekridge Bill Lane, James Stachowski for Mark Haupt
8	 954	 1251	 984	 954	 7-8-10	 Blues Final Impression, McGee Bosworth for Pair of Jacks Stables LLC
9	 460	 315	 315
10	 1013	 747	 954

22. PARK OPEN
PL	 JN	 JG	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 350	 654	 350	 350	 1-1-2	 Mix It Up, Todd Miles for Ceil & Kenny Wheeler
2	 460	 350	 1455	 813	 3-3-5	 Little Black Dress, Allison Deardorff for Sandy Gallagher
3	 1143	 813	 813	 654	 1-4-7	 Creekridge Bill Lane, James Stachowski for Mark Haupt
4	 1455	 1455	 654	 1455	 2-4-4	 CH Callaway’s Aperitif, Lauren Greenwald for Sherry Frankel
5	 813	 725	 984	 460	 2-6-9	 Tefnut, Betsy Boone for Ellen Messinger 
6	 315	 460	 1143	 1143	 3-6-8	 She’s Epic, Sheri Brandl for Greg & Deborah Lurvey
7	 654	 1251	 954	 1251	 7-8-8	 Slamcracker, David Cater for Reindance Stables LLC
8	 1251	 1143	 1251	 984	 5-9-X	 Northern Nirvana, Ryan Rongers for Jennifer Duffy
9	 747	 984	 460
10	 954	 315	 725

131. ASR NATIONAL 3-YEAR-OLD PARK FUTURITY
PL	 SC	 JG	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 658	 449	 658	 658	 1-1-3	 Undulata’s North Star, James Stachowski for Bob Haar
2	 449	 195	 195	 449	 1-2-3	 Jasmine, Jesse West for Elisabeth Goth
3	 557	 658	 449	 195	 2-2-6	 Kalarama’s Sin City, John Conatser for Elizabeth Thomas
4	 887	 745	 745	 745	 4-4-7	 Polly Parton, Emma Caruso for Joe O’Brien
5	 207	 207	 887	 887	 4-5-7	 Kodak Kisses, Coby van den Berg for Dr. Robert Pugh
6	 195	 557	 207	 207	 5-5-6	 Arrowhead’s Melania, Robert Gardiner for Jane Fickling Skinner
7	 745	 887	 557	 557	 3-6-7	 Different Point Of View TS, Debbie Foley for Jayne Tillman

187. JUNIOR PARK CHAMPIONSHIP 
PL	 JG	 JN	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 150	 864	 864	 864	 1-1-2	 Nashvegas, Emily Lee for Golden Creek Farms
2	 864	 284	 653	 284	 2-3-3	 HS Rose’s Knockout, TJ Santaferra for Dazzo Equine LLC
3	 284	 653	 284	 653	 2-3-5	 Kalarama’s Handsome Does, Victor Botha for Joan Hamilton
4	 790	 150	 150	 150	 1-4-4	 Wingswept Fabulous Opportunity, Kelly Lockhart for Jayne Romano
5	 653	 1035	 1035	 1035	 5-5-6	 HS Coolio, Andre van Schalkwyk for Hagan Saddlebreds
6	 1035	 790	 790	 790	 4-6-6	 Arrowhead’s A Blue For Redd, Sarah MacKenna for Melrose LLC

57. JUNIOR PARK
PL	 JG	 KS	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 864	 864	 718	 864	 1-1-4	 Nashvegas, Emily Lee for Golden Creek Farms
2	 790	 790	 1443	 790	 2-2-5	 Arrowhead’s A Blue For Redd, Sarah MacKenna for Melrose LLC
3	 653	 718	 653	 718	 1-3-7	 Kallini, Matt Shiflet for Christina & Andrea Athanasuleas
4	 284	 284	 864	 653	 3-3-5	 Kalarama’s Handsome Does, Victor Botha for Joan Hamilton
5	 1443	 653	 790	 284	 4-4-6	 HS Rose’s Knockout, TJ Santaferra for Dazzo Equine LLC
6	 1035	 1035	 284	 1443	 2-5-7	 Joe’s Promise Land, Todd Graham for Nichols Family Farm
7	 718	 1443	 1035	 1035	 6-6-7	 HS Coolio, Andre van Schalkwyk for Hagan Saddlebreds
8	 509	 509	 509	 509	 8-8-8	 Undulata’s Striking Platinum, Suzy Shiflet for Nick & Carol Antich
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219. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR PARK CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 KS	 JN	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1152	 1152	 1152	 1152	 1-1-1	 CH It’s Aerosmith, Isabelle Fischer for Dream Blue LLC
2	 734	 957	 957	 957	 2-2-X	 Personal Legend, Grace Weisner for Robert Weisner
3	 388	 338	 340	 338	 3-3-4	 Sugar Fund, Dawson Archibald for Dawson Archibald
4	 1252	 153	 338	 734	 2-5-10	 Nutorious, Nissa Sultan for Nissa & Kelli Sultan
5	 540	 340	 734	 340	 3-5-6	 It’s Pay Day, Samantha Swiger for Samantha Swiger
6	 340	 482	 153	 153	 4-6-8	 CH Futurette, Hope Garlington for Jennie Turner Garlington
7	 434	 540	 482	 540	 5-7-9	 CH Miner’s Blessing, Haily Miller for Michele Miller
8	 153	 510	 434	 482	 6-7-9	 Buster Jangle, Olivia Schumacher for Susan Hanna
9	 482	 988	 540
10	 510	 734	 988

39. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR PARK 
PL	 JG	 JN	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1152	 1152	 1152	 1152	 1-1-1	 CH It’s Aerosmith, Isabelle Fischer for Dream Blue LLC
2	 957	 338	 957	 957	 2-2-4	 Personal Legend, Grace Weisner for Robert Weisner 
3	 338	 988	 540	 338	 2-3-5	 Sugar Fund, Dawson Archibald for Dawson Archibald
4	 734	 957	 434	 340	 5-5-8	 It’s Pay Day, Samantha Swiger for Samantha Swiger
5	 340	 340	 338	 988	 3-6-9	 CH Ocean Eleven, Charlotte Towery for Brenda Helt
6	 988	 734	 153	 734	 4-6-7	 Nutorious, Nissa Sultan for Kelli & Nissa Sultan
7	 153	 153	 734	 153	 6-7-7	 CH Futurette, Hope Garlington for Jennie Turner Garlington
8	 540	 434	 340	 540	 3-8-9	 CH Miner’s Blessing, Haily Miller for Michele Miller
9	 434	 540	 988

89. AMATEUR PARK 
PL	 LE	 SC	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1040	 1040	 1040	 1040	 1-1-1	 HS As Lovely As Ever, Morgan King for Morgan King
2	 283	 1256	 283	 283	 2-2-7	 Kalarama’s Double Di, Sydney Dazzo for Dazzo Equine LLC
3	 490	 1047	 490	 490	 3-3-4	 Enchanted Kiss, Ali DeGray for Helen Rich
4	 955	 490	 192	 1256	 2-5-8	 New York Night Out, Barbara Hoffman for Barbara L. Hoffman Living Trust
5	 252	 252	 1256	 252	 5-5-7	 CH My Royale Prince, Sandy Gallagher for Sandy Gallagher
6	 732	 955	 732	 955	 4-6-9	 Undulata’s Witch Doctor, McGee Bosworth for Pair of Jacks Stables LLC
7	 192	 283	 252	 732	 6-6-8	 Live From Vegas, Stacey Halloran for Stacey Halloran
8	 1256	 732	 1047	 192	 4-7-9	 Fox Grape’s Jungle Gardenia, Rhiannon White for Rhiannon White
9	 1047	 192	 955

206. AMATEUR PARK CHAMPIONSHIP 
PL	 JG	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 192	 283	 283	 283	 1-1-2	 Kalarama’s Double Di, Sydney Dazzo for Dazzo Equine LLC
2	 283	 247	 1040	 247	 2-3-7	 Arrowhead’s Moet, Chris Dorrestein for Batavia Saddlebreds LLC
3	 247	 1040	 192	 1040	 2-3-7	 HS As Lovely As Ever, Morgan King for Morgan King
4	 732	 732	 732	 192	 1-3-X	 Fox Grape’s Jungle Gardenia, Rhiannon White for Rhiannon White
5	 955	 955	 955	 732	 4-4-4	 Live From Vegas, Stacey Halloran for Stacey Halloran
6	 926	 1461	 252	 955	 5-5-5	 Undulata’s Witch Doctor, McGee Bosworth for Pair of Jacks Stables LLC
7	 1040	 252	 247	 252	 6-7-8	 CH My Royale Prince, Sandy Gallagher for Sandy Gallagher
8	 252	 1256	 1047	 926	 6-9-9	 Undulata’s Secret Rendezvous, Gavin Gagnon for Rick Daigle
9	 1047	 926	 926
10	 1256	 1047	 1256


